
Liste der AusschüsseGemeinde Zelking-Matzleinsdorf
3393 Matzleinsdorf

28.02.2025

Prüfungsausschuss
Steiner Christoph Gassen 74, 3393 ZelkingGR SPÖ

Obm.

Gruber Rene Mag. Gassen 3, 3393 ZelkingGR ÖVP
Obm.Stv.

Spanseiler Georg Ing.BSc Melkerstraße 6, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
MG

Mayer Gabriele Arb 7, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
MG

Stattler Rosa Arb 10, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
MG

Umwelt-Agrar-Ausschuss

Berger Johannes Maierhöfen 4, 3390 MelkGfGR ÖVP
Obm.

Spanseiler Georg Ing.BSc Melkerstraße 6, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
Obm.Stv.

Fischer Manfred Melkfeldstraße 25, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR FPÖ
MG

Baumgartner Christian Bergern 4, 3390 MelkGR ÖVP
MG

Steiner Christoph Gassen 74, 3393 ZelkingGR SPÖ
MG

Fischlmaier Andreas Melkerstraße 32, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
MG

Schul-Kindergarten-Bildungs-Familie-Sozial-Ausschuss

Lasselsberger Daniela Anzenberg 7, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGfGR ÖVP
Obm.

Mayer Gabriele Arb 7, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
Obm.Stv.

Schmidinger Sandra Großprielstraße 34, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR FPÖ
MG

Bürg Daniel Arb 12, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
MG

Farago Andrea Gassen 31, 3393 ZelkingGR SPÖ
MG

Bartunek Ronald Weidengasse 3, 3393 MatzleinsdorfVzbgm. ÖVP
MG

Stattler Rosa Arb 10, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
MG



Kanal-Wasserleitung-Ausschuss

Hörmann Christian MSc Melkerstraße 29, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGfGR SPÖ
Obm.

Fuchs Gottfried Schottergasse 16, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGfGR ÖVP
Obm.Stv.

Fischer Manfred Melkfeldstraße 25, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR FPÖ
MG

Holl Bernhard Mag. Teichgasse 4, 3393 ZelkingGR ÖVP
MG

Lasselsberger Daniela Anzenberg 7, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGfGR ÖVP
MG

Berger Johannes Maierhöfen 4, 3390 MelkGfGR ÖVP
MG

Fischlmaier Andreas Melkerstraße 32, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
MG

Bau-Ortsbildgestaltungs-Ausschuss

Fuchs Gottfried Schottergasse 16, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGfGR ÖVP
Obm.

Holl Bernhard Mag. Teichgasse 4, 3393 ZelkingGR ÖVP
Obm.Stv.

Schmidinger Sandra Großprielstraße 34, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR FPÖ
MG

Hörmann Christian MSc Melkerstraße 29, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGfGR SPÖ
MG

Bürg Daniel Arb 12, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
MG

Spanseiler Georg Ing.BSc Melkerstraße 6, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
MG

Bartunek Ronald Weidengasse 3, 3393 MatzleinsdorfVzbgm. ÖVP
MG

Fischlmaier Andreas Melkerstraße 32, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
MG

Freizeit-Brauchtum-Sport-Tourismus-Ausschuss

Bartunek Ronald Weidengasse 3, 3393 MatzleinsdorfVzbgm. ÖVP
Obm.

Bürg Daniel Arb 12, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
Obm.Stv.

Baumgartner Christian Bergern 4, 3390 MelkGR ÖVP
MG

Lasselsberger Daniela Anzenberg 7, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGfGR ÖVP
MG



Farago Andrea Gassen 31, 3393 ZelkingGR SPÖ
MG

Mayer Gabriele Arb 7, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR ÖVP
MG

Hauer Lukas Mösel 54, 3393 MatzleinsdorfGR FPÖ
MG


